

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR
FIRST APPEAL NO.720/2011
V.I.D.C. ..VS. RAJHANA SAKHARAM BHOYAR AND ORS

Office notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri V.G. Palshikar, advocate for appellants
Shri M.P. Kariya, advocate for respondent no.1

CORAM : A.B. CHAUDHARI, J.
DATE : 15.09.2011.

Heard.

Admit.

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that entire amount of the award has been deposited by Cheque no.444745 dated 25.8.2011.

Statement accepted.

JUDGE

SMP