

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.720 OF 2011

(V.I.D.C. thr. Executive Engineer and another Vs. Rajhans s/o Sakharam Bhoyar and others)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

*Shri V.G. Palshikar, Advocate for Appellants.
Mrs. A.R. Kulkarni, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 & 3.*

CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE, J.

DATE: 13th JANUARY, 2016.

Twelve months' time is granted to file private
paper-book, failing which the costs of Rs.500/- will have to
be paid to the High Court Bar Association, Nagpur.

JUDGE